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2023-24 Academic Directory  
 

Academic Foundations:  Patti Braimes, Department Chair 
 Contact: PBraimes@whatcom.edu, 360-383-3505 

Library – Howard Fuller (Director) 
Developmental Education – Leah Thompson  
Educational Planning – Leo Hopcroft  
Cooperative Learning – Amy Riedel 
Learning Contracts – Beth Tyne 
English for Speakers of Other Languages – Robin Preisinger (Interim Director); Ines Poblét;  
Transitional Learning (Adult Basic Education, High School Completion, English 
Language Learner) –Robin Preisinger (Interim Director); Dawn Kroontje; Tobi Martinez  
(Program Specialist) 
Compass2Campus – Amy Riedel 

Arts, Humanities, and Languages: Melanie Sehman, Department Chair  
Contact: msehman@whatcom.edu, 360-383-3548 

Art – Rob Beishline   
Drama – Gerald Large 
Dance – Gerald Large 
Interdisciplinary Studies – Ben Kohn  
Humanities – Ben Kohn 
World Languages – Ben Kohn 
(American Sign Language/Chinese/French/German/Japanese/Spanish) 
Visual Communications – Kevin Baier 
Music – Melanie Sehman 

Health and Wellness: Karen Piette, Department Chair 
Contact: KPiette@whatcom.edu, 360-383-3573 

Counseling/Human Development – Margaret Vlahos 
Coordinator for Health and Wellness – Luanne Peel: 
Social Work (BASSW) – Danny Carroll 
Substance Use Disorder Professional/Behavioral Health – Tory Sandoz 
Massage Therapist – Theron Eirish 
Medical Assistant – Karen Piette 
Physical Therapist Assistant – Brenda Henoch 
Physical Education – Tiffany Morton 
Coordinator for Nursing – Shannon Dunn: 
Nursing/Nursing Assistant – Grace Kolodychuk (Director)  
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English Composition and Literature: Signee Lynch, Department Chair   
Contact: slynch@whatcom.edu, 360-383-3535 

English Composition and Literature – Signee Lynch 
Film – Sue Lonac 
Journalism Joanna Kenyon 

Sciences and Engineering: Kaatje Kraft, Department Chair 
Contact: kkraft@whatcom.edu, 360-383-3539 

Geology/Oceanography – Kaatje Kraft  
Biology/Environmental Science/Nutrition – Lauren Maniatis 
Physics/Physical Science/Astronomy – Tran Phung 
Chemistry – Steve Deroy  
Engineering – Eric Davishahl 

Mathematics: Carrie Muir, Department Chair  
Contact: cmuir@whatcom.edu, 360-383-3526 

Mathematics – Carrie Muir 

Technology: Chris Pasquini, Department Chair  
Contact: CPasquini@whatcom.edu, 360-383-3517 

Computer Information Systems/IT Networking/Cybersecurity – Christy Saunders 
Computer Science – Darrell Criss 
Software Development – Darrell Criss  

Social Sciences: Anita Harker, Department Chair  
Contact: aharker@whatcom.edu, 360-383-3546 

Anthropology – Jennifer Zovar 
Communication Studies – Tresha Dutton  
Economics – Barry Maxwell 
Geography – Ed Chatterton  
History – Ian Stacy 
Philosophy – Kirsten Egerstrom  
Political Science – Mary Haberman  
Psychology – Melanie Zabel   
Sociology – Anita Harker 

Business, Education, and Law: John Fasler, Department Chair  
Contact: jfasler@whatcom.edu, 360-383-3502 

Accounting/Finance – John Fasler 
Business/Business Management – Kate Baker 
Business Technology/Office Administration – Kate Baker 
Hospitality and Tourism Business Management – Greg Hansen 
Education/Early Childhood Education – Cindy Johansen 
Parent Education – Carolina Olza-Kelsh 
Criminal Justice – Michael McHenry  
Paralegal Studies – Nancy Ivarinen  
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